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Student
Impact Report (n=97)

88%
75%

100%
100%

100%

Increased literacy skills

Learned to count 

currency

Learned to manage 

money with spend, 

save, share banks

Learned the difference 

between wants and 

needs

Learned to better 

identify money values

Note: Outcomes based on teacher self-reporting of student learning 



“It was such a fun week. 
I was so glad to be part of it!” 

-Money Week Teacher

“Students were excited to learn 
about money each day!”

-Money Week Teacher



Teacher Feedback (n=8)

100 %

100%

100%

100%

Will implement again next year

Money Week generated excitement 

among my students

Would recommend to other 1st and 2nd

grade teachers

Lessons were well integrated with 

state standards

Note: Outcomes based on teacher self-reporting 
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